
Resurrection Regional Catholic School 
 

 

◄ September October  2016 November ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
Song & Dance 

3:00-4:00 
Grades 3-8 

5 3:00 – 4:00 Choir 

Practice 

 
6:00- 7:00 PM 

Swap Shop 
 

7:00 Parent Mtg. 
(Grade 8 only) 

6  
Song & Dance 

3:00-4:00 
Grades 3-8 

7  
8:30 First Friday 

Mass GR K-8 
Peacemaker 

Awards 
6TH Grade Trip to 
Northeast Library 

8  
OKTOBERFEST 

Following 4:30 
Mass 

9  
 

10  
Columbus Day 

 
Full day of school 

11  
Song & Dance 

3:00-4:00 
Grades 3-8 

12  
3:00-4:00 Choir 

Practice 

13  
Song & Dance 

3:00-4:00 
Grades 3-8 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
Winter Uniforms  

18  
 Glendale Nursing 
Home Visit  Gr.5-14 
 

Song & Dance 
3:00-4:00 

Grades 3-8 

19  
3:00-4:00 Choir 

Practice 

20  
Rain date Glendale 
Nursing Home Visit 
 

Song & Dance 
3:00-4:00 

Grades 3-8 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
Song and Dance 

3:00-4:00 
Grades 3-8 

26  
3:00-4:00 Choir 

Practice 

27  
Song and Dance 

3:00-4:00 
Grades 3-8 

28  
 Progress Reports 

29  
6:30 PM Halloween 

Movie Night 
sponsored by 

Home and School 

30  
 

31  
Inservice Day 

 

No classes for 
students 

Notes: 
Tuesday, November 1 is a Holyday, All Saints Day. School is 
in session. 8:30 Mass for all grades. 

 

http://www.wincalendar.com/September-Calendar/September-2016-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/November-Calendar/November-2016-Calendar.html

