## **Resurrection Regional Catholic School**

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	3	4 Song & Dance 3:00-4:00 Grades 3-8	5 3:00 – 4:00 Choir Practice 6:00- 7:00 PM Swap Shop 7:00 Parent Mtg. (Grade 8 only)	6 Song & Dance 3:00-4:00 Grades 3-8	7 8:30 First Friday Mass GR K-8 Peacemaker Awards 6™ Grade Trip to Northeast Library	8 OKTOBERFEST Following 4:30 Mass
9	10 Columbus Day Full day of school	11 Song & Dance 3:00-4:00 Grades 3-8	3:00-4:00 Choir Practice	13 Song & Dance 3:00-4:00 Grades 3-8	14	15
16	17 Winter Uniforms	18 Glendale Nursing Home Visit Gr.5-14 Song & Dance 3:00-4:00 Grades 3-8	3:00-4:00 Choir Practice	20 Rain date Glendale Nursing Home Visit Song & Dance 3:00-4:00 Grades 3-8	21	22
23	24	25 Song and Dance 3:00-4:00 Grades 3-8	26 3:00-4:00 Choir Practice	Song and Dance 3:00-4:00 Grades 3-8	28 Progress Reports	29 6:30 PM Halloween Movie Night sponsored by Home and School
30	31 Inservice Day No classes for students	Notes: Tuesday, No <u>in session</u> . 8		a Holyday, A r all grades.	II Saints Day	v. <u>School is</u>